A menetid6 forgalomtol fliggen valtozhat.
/ The running times may change because of the traffic.

Ervényesség / Validity: 2020. 04. 01. -
Indulasi id6pontok ettdl a megallotdl. / Departure times from this stop.
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Tarjan 9
Budapesti krt.
Deak Gimnazium
Rozsa utca
Kecskeméti utca
Brisszeli krt.
Szent Gyorgy tér
Glattfelder Gyula tér
Anna-kat

Tisza Lajos krt.
Dugonics tér
Londoni krt.
Veresacs utca
Kalvaria tér

Il. Kérhaz

VVadaspark

‘?&’r Naponta / Daily
4 04:40
5 05:00 05:20 05:40
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 17:40
18 18:00 18:20 18:40
19 19:00 19:20 19:40
20 20:00 20:20 20:40
21 21:00

Alacsonypadlés jarat / Low floor service

& Akadalymentesitett megalld / Barrier-free stop



